NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr St Gra!de LCHEILEL
Grade Point Exam

160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA ACC-225 Cost Accounting 3.00 3.00 B 3.00 MakeUp_MS
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA STA-231 Business Statistics-2 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA BUS-315 Taxation in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA HRM-321 Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA MGT-325 Production and Operations Management 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C 2.25 MakeUp_MS
160101010052 Md. Asad Uddin BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 B 3.00 MakeUp_MS
160101010061 Md. Abdul Kadir Chowdhury v BBA BUS-499 Internship 4.00 4.00 B 3.00
160101010061 Md. Abdul Kadir Chowdhury v BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-411 Strategic Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-413 Training and Development Management 3.00 3.00 A 3.75 MakeUp_SF
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-421 Career Management 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-423 Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 A 3.75 MakeUp_MS,
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-425 International Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
180301010013 Nabil Jabin Nova BBA HRM-429 Human Resource Planning and Control 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50 MakeUp_MS
190101010009 Rahat Ahmed BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
190101010009 Rahat Ahmed BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
190101010009 Rahat Ahmed BBA BUS-499 Internship 4.00 4.00 B 3.00
190101010026 Arnob Das Antu BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
190101010026 Arnob Das Antu BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
190101010026 Arnob Das Antu BBA BUS-499 Internship 4.00 4.00 C 2.25
190101010029 Thambir Ahmed Sapan BBA BUS-499 Internship 4.00 4.00 B+ 3.25
190101010029 Thambir Ahmed Sapan BBA BUS-315 Taxation in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
190101010029 Thambir Ahmed Sapan BBA MGT-313 Management Information Systems 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
190101010032 Azmery Sultana BBA HRM-423 Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25 MakeUp_MS
190101010032 Azmery Sultana BBA HRM-425 International Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50 MakeUp_MS
190101010032 Azmery Sultana BBA HRM-429 Human Resource Planning and Control 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50 MakeUp_MS
190201010002 Md. Monwar Hussain BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
190201010002 Md. Monwar Hussain BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
190201010002 Md. Monwar Hussain BBA BUS-333 Business Ethics and CSR 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
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190201010003
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190201010003
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200101010001
200101010001
200101010001
200101010001
200101010009
200101010009
200101010009
200101010009
200101010009
200101010009
200101010009

Name

Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
Avic Das Prantho
MD.Abu Sayed
MD.Abu Sayed
MD.Abu Sayed
Ashraf Hamid
Ashraf Hamid
Ashraf Hamid
Ashraf Hamid

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Md. Didarul Islam Tapader BBA
Md. Didarul Islam Tapader BBA
Md. Didarul Islam Tapader BBA

Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Sadat Musharraf Ohin
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
Elma Siddika Prova
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Semester Result: Spring-2023

Program Name: BBA

Course Code

STA-231
BNK-415
FIN-423
BUS-337
FIN-425
FIN-411
BNK-429
FIN-413
STA-231
BUS-499
UGE-223
UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223
MGT-325
BUS-499
HRM-321
BNK-429
BUS-337
FIN-411
FIN-413
BNK-415
FIN-423
FIN-425
HRM-429
ACC-215
BUS-337
HRM-411
HRM-413
HRM-421
HRM-423

Course Title

Business Statistics-2

Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti

Financial Market and Institutions
Business Research Methods

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Working Capital Management
Merchant and Investment Banking
Financial Analysis and Control
Business Statistics-2

Internship

Ecology and Environment
Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Production and Operations Management
Internship

Human Resource Management
Merchant and Investment Banking
Business Research Methods
Working Capital Management
Financial Analysis and Control

Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti

Financial Market and Institutions

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Human Resource Planning and Control
Intermediate Accounting

Business Research Methods

Strategic Human Resource Management
Training and Development Management
Career Management

Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr Letter Gra!de Remarks_
Grade Point Exam
3.00 B 3.00
3.00 B- 2.75
3.00 B- 2.75 MakeUp_SF
3.00 C+ 2.50
3.00 B 3.00 MakeUp_MS
3.00 D 2.00 MakeUp_SF
3.00 B 3.00
3.00 B- 2.75
3.00 A 3.75 MakeUp_MS,
4.00 B+ 3.25
3.00 B- 2.75 MakeUp_SF
3.00 C+ 2.50
3.00 B 3.00
3.00 B 3.00
3.00 B- 2.75
3.00 B 3.00
4.00 B 3.00
3.00 B+ 3.25
3.00 B+ 3.25 MakeUp_MS
3.00 A 3.75 MakeUp_MS
3.00 B- 2.75 MakeUp_SF
3.00 B+ 3.25
3.00 B+ 3.25 MakeUp_MS,
3.00 B 3.00 MakeUp_MS
3.00 B+ 3.25
3.00 C+ 2.50 MakeUp_MS
3.00 D 2.00 MakeUp_SF
3.00 D 2.00
3.00 B- 2.75
3.00 C 2.25
3.00 B- 2.75 MakeUp_MS
3.00 D 2.00 MakeUp_MS
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Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Letter Grade Remarks_

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr .
Grade Point Exam
200101010009 Elma Siddika Prova BBA HRM-425 International Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-429 Human Resource Planning and Control 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-411 Strategic Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-413 Training and Development Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-421 Career Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-423 Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010018 Momtaj Binte Akram BBA HRM-425 International Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA FIN-425 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA BNK-429 Merchant and Investment Banking 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA FIN-411 Working Capital Management 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA FIN-413 Financial Analysis and Control 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA BNK-415 Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti  3.00 3.00 B 3.00
200101010020 Muhaiminul Islam Parbej BBA FIN-423 Financial Market and Institutions 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA FIN-423 Financial Market and Institutions 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA FIN-425 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA BNK-429 Merchant and Investment Banking 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA FIN-411 Working Capital Management 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA FIN-413 Financial Analysis and Control 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010024 Umme Habiba Jui BBA BNK-415 Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti:  3.00 3.00 B 3.00
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA FIN-425 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA BNK-429 Merchant and Investment Banking 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA BUS-337 Business Research Methods 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA FIN-411 Working Capital Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA FIN-413 Financial Analysis and Control 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA BNK-415 Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Instic  3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
200101010028 Sadia Akther Yashfa BBA FIN-423 Financial Market and Institutions 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
200101010029 MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
200101010029 MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
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200101010029
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200301010001
200301010001
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200301010002
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Program Name: BBA

Name

MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin
MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin
MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin
MD.Motiur Rahman Muttakin
Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Rubaiya Fazlu Jisa

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Samad Ahmed

Nasima Akter Roksana
Nasima Akter Roksana
Nasima Akter Roksana
Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Ummeh Habiba Lima

Hriday Kumar Das
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
BUS-337
HRM-425
HRM-411
HRM-429
HRM-413
HRM-421
HRM-423
HRM-421
HRM-423
BUS-337
HRM-425
HRM-411
HRM-429
HRM-413
UGE-223
ACC-225
STA-231
ACC-225
FIN-413
BNK-415
FIN-423
BUS-337
FIN-425
FIN-411
BNK-429
BUS-337

Course Title

Business Communication

Intermediate Accounting

Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Business Research Methods

International Human Resource Management
Strategic Human Resource Management
Human Resource Planning and Control
Training and Development Management
Career Management

Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh
Career Management

Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh
Business Research Methods

International Human Resource Management
Strategic Human Resource Management
Human Resource Planning and Control
Training and Development Management
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Cost Accounting

Financial Analysis and Control

Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti
Financial Market and Institutions

Business Research Methods

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
Working Capital Management

Merchant and Investment Banking

Business Research Methods

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade
B-

B+
B
C+
D
B-

C+
C+
C+
B
C+
B+
A-
B+
B+

Grade
Point
2.75
3.25
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
2.50
3.25
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.75
3.75
4.00
2.25
2.00
2.75
2.25
2.00
2.50
0.00
2.50
3.25

Remarks_
Exam

MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
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210101010102
210101010102
210101010102
210101010102
210101010102
210101010102
210201010003
210201010003
210201010003
210201010003
210201010003
210201010003
210201010004
210201010004
210201010004
210201010004
210201010004
210201010004
210201010006
210201010006
210201010006
210201010006
210201010006
210201010006
210201010007
210201010007
210201010007
210201010007
210201010007
210201010007
210201010008
210201010008

Name

Hriday Kumar Das
Hriday Kumar Das
Hriday Kumar Das
Hriday Kumar Das
Hriday Kumar Das
Hriday Kumar Das
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Mahbuba Jenia Tripty
Emran Hussen

Emran Hussen

Emran Hussen

Emran Hussen

Emran Hussen

Emran Hussen
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Hasibul Hasan Fahim
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Sarah Aklag Rahman
Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Semester Result: Spring-2023

Program Name: BBA

Course Code

FIN-411
FIN-413
BNK-415
FIN-423
FIN-425
BNK-429
STA-231
FIN-233
UGE-135
MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
STA-231
FIN-233
UGE-135
MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
STA-231
FIN-233
UGE-135
MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
FIN-233
UGE-135
MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
STA-231
FIN-233
UGE-135

Course Title

Working Capital Management
Financial Analysis and Control

Laws and Practices of Bank and Financial Insti

Financial Market and Institutions

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Merchant and Investment Banking
Business Statistics-2

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

B
B-
A
A
A
A
A+
A+
B
B+
B+
B+
D
C+
B-
C+
C
C
A
A+
A+
A+
A-
A
A
A

Grade Remarks_
Point Exam

3.00 MakeUp_MS
2.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.25
2.00 MakeUp_SF
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.25
2.25
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.25
3.75
3.50
3.75
3.00
2.50
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210201010008
210201010008
210201010008
210201010008
210201010101
210201010101
210201010102
210201010102
210201010102
210201010102
210201010103
210201010103
210201010103
210201010103
210201010103
210201010103
210201010103
210201010104
210201010104
210201010104
210201010104
210201010104
210301010003
210301010003
210301010003
210301010003
210301010003
210301010003
210301010007
210301010007
210301010007
210301010007

Name

Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
Md.Abdul Aziz Jihan
Riday Banik

Riday Banik
Md.Abu Syed
Md.Abu Syed
Md.Abu Syed
Md.Abu Syed
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Nusrat Jabin Tisha
Somyogit Das
Somyogit Das
Somyogit Das
Somyogit Das
Somyogit Das
Muksit Nadim Rony
Muksit Nadim Rony
Muksit Nadim Rony
Muksit Nadim Rony
Muksit Nadim Rony
Muksit Nadim Rony
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
STA-231
MAT-211
ACC-225
BUS-315
MAT-137
FIN-233
ACC-225
UGE-223
FIN-411
ACC-225
STA-231
BUS-315
HRM-321
BUS-333
MAT-211
STA-231
FIN-233
HRM-321
MGT-325
STA-227
FIN-233
UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223
UGE-223
STA-227
CSE-113
FIN-233

Course Title

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Cost Accounting

Taxation in Bangladesh

Basic Mathematics

Banking and Insurance

Cost Accounting

Ecology and Environment

Working Capital Management

Cost Accounting

Business Statistics-2

Taxation in Bangladesh

Human Resource Management
Business Ethics and CSR
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Statistics-2

Banking and Insurance

Human Resource Management

Production and Operations Management

Business Statistics-1

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Ecology and Environment

Business Statistics-1

Introduction to Computer Application
Banking and Insurance

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

D

O M T m m m m W ™ O

w o P

Grade
Point

2.00
2.25
2.25
2.00
2.75
3.50
2.50
4.00
2.00
3.25
2.25
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.75
3.50
3.00
2.00
2.75
2.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
3.25
2.25
3.00

Remarks_
Exam

MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS

MakeUp_MS,

MakeUp_SF

MakeUp_MS

MakeUp_MS

MakeUp_MS
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210301010007
210301010007
210301010007
210301010008
210301010008
210301010008
210301010008
210301010008
210301010008
210301010011
210301010011
210301010011
210301010011
210301010011
210301010011
210301010012
210301010012
210301010012
210301010012
210301010012
210301010012
210301010013
210301010013
210301010013
210301010013
210301010013
210301010013
210301010015
210301010015
210301010015
210301010015
210301010015

Name

Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Tasnim Jannah Tuli
Asif Fayrooz
Asif Fayrooz
Asif Fayrooz
Asif Fayrooz
Asif Fayrooz
Asif Fayrooz
Angkon Sarker Anik
Angkon Sarker Anik
Angkon Sarker Anik
Angkon Sarker Anik
Angkon Sarker Anik
Angkon Sarker Anik
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA
Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA

Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA

Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA
Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA

Tahera Akther Chowdhury BBA

Mohi Uddin Fahim
Mohi Uddin Fahim
Mohi Uddin Fahim
Mohi Uddin Fahim
Mohi Uddin Fahim
Mohi Uddin Fahim
Al-Adnan
Al-Adnan
Al-Adnan
Al-Adnan
Al-Adnan
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BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223
STA-227
FIN-233
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223
STA-227
FIN-233
UGE-135
UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223
STA-227
FIN-233
ECO-221
UGE-223
STA-227
FIN-233
UGE-135
ACC-215
FIN-233
UGE-135
ACC-215
ECO-221
UGE-223

Program Name: BBA

Course Title

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Business Statistics-1

Banking and Insurance
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Business Statistics-1

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Business Statistics-1

Banking and Insurance
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Business Statistics-1

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting

Banking and Insurance

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Intermediate Accounting
Macroeconomics

Ecology and Environment

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

B_
D
B+

los)
¥ ¢

OO N OO0 0 wonon

a) a)
¥y 0o P54

Grade Remarks_
Point Exam

2.75
2.00
3.25
3.00
2.75
3.25
2.25
2.25
3.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
2.25
2.50
3.00
3.00
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.25
2.50
2.25
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00

Updated on 8/30/2023 at 4:29 PM



Student ID

210301010015
210301010101
210301010101
210301010101
210301010101
210301010101
210301010101
210301010101

562210004081002
562210004081002
562210004081002

562210004081002
562210004081002

562210004081002
562210004081003
562210004081003
562210004081003
562210004081003
562210004081003
562210004081003
562210004081004
562210004081004
562210004081004
562210004081004
562210004081004

562210004081004
562210004081005
562210004081005
562210004081005

562210004081005
562210004081005
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Name
Al-Adnan BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Sathi Banik BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Angshuman Barman BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Afsan Setu BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA
Shifat Nasrin Rima BBA

Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA
Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA
Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA

Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA
Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA
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Program

Course Code

STA-227
UGE-135
MAT-211
UGE-223
ACC-225
BUS-315
HRM-321
MGT-325

BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217

UGE-223
ENG-127

MAT-211
BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
ENG-127
MAT-211
BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
ENG-127

MAT-211
BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217

UGE-223
ENG-127

Course Title

Business Statistics-1

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Ecology and Environment

Cost Accounting

Taxation in Bangladesh

Human Resource Management

Production and Operations Management

Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

B
A-
B+
A-
A+
A+

A
B+
B+
B+

C+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+
B+

A+

Grade Remarks_

Point

3.00
3.50
3.25
3.50
4.00
4.00
3.75
3.25

3.25
3.25
3.00

3.00
3.00

2.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.75
4.00
3.75
4.00
3.75
4.00
3.25

3.75
4.00
3.75
3.75

3.50
3.50

Exam

MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS

MakeUp_MS
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Letter Grade Remarks_

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr .
Grade Point Exam
562210004081005 Muhaiminul Karim Chowdhury BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081006 Tanvir Ahmed Chowdhury BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081007 Jasim Ahmed BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081009 Hussaen Ahmed BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081011 Sadia Anjum Choudhury BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081013 Maisha Farjana BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
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Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr St Gra!de LCHEILEL
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562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081015 Rafatul Islam Chowdhury BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081016 Tasnia Akther Munni BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081017 Md. Mahbub Hussain Sunny BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081018 Mohammad Tawsif Iram BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury = BBA ECO-217 Microeconomics 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury ~ BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury ~ BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury ~ BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury ~ BBA BUS-213 Business Communication 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081019 Mahdi Hussain Chowdhury  BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081020 Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
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562210004081020
562210004081020
562210004081020
562210004081020
562210004081020
562210004081022
562210004081022
562210004081022
562210004081022
562210004081022
562210004081022
562210004081023
562210004081023
562210004081023
562210004081023
562210004081023
562210004081023
562210004081024
562210004081024
562210004081024
562210004081024
562210004081024
562210004081024
562210004081026
562210004081026
562210004081026
562210004081026
562210004081026
562210004081026
562210004081029
562210004081029
562210004081029
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Program

Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA
Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA

Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA
Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA
Alim Al Reefath Chowdhury  BBA

Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Md.Rakib Hussen BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Umme Mahjabin BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Mabrur Marihat Rahman BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Md.Humayun Kabir BBA
Athgia Salsabila Ramisa BBA
Athgia Salsabila Ramisa BBA
Athgia Salsabila Ramisa BBA
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Course Code

ECO-217
ENG-127
UGE-223
MAT-211
BUS-213
BUS-213
ENG-127
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
MAT-211
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
ENG-127
MAT-211
BUS-213
UGE-223
ENG-127
MAT-211
BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217
UGE-223
ENG-127
MAT-211
BUS-213
ACC-215
ECO-217
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133

Course Title

Microeconomics

Functional English- 1

Ecology and Environment
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication

Business Communication
Functional English- 1

Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Mathematics for Business Decisions
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Ecology and Environment
Functional English- 1

Mathematics for Business Decisions
Business Communication
Intermediate Accounting
Microeconomics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

C+

O m m m m ™ T 7™

Grade Remarks_

Point

2.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
3.25
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.25
2.25
2.75
3.25
3.50
2.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

Exam

MakeUp_SF

MakeUp_MS
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Letter Grade Remarks_

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr Grade Point Exam
562210004081029 Athqia Salsabila Ramisa BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75 MakeUp_MS
562210004081029 Athgia Salsabila Ramisa BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562210004081030 Shocco Paul BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081030 Shocco Paul BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081030 Shocco Paul BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081030 Shocco Paul BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081030 Shocco Paul BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081032 Mohammad Mursalin Badhon BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562210004081032 Mohammad Mursalin Badhon BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081032 Mohammad Mursalin Badhon BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081033 Md. Reazaul Karim BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562210004081033 Md. Reazaul Karim BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562210004081033 Md. Reazaul Karim BBA BUS-0411 1113  Principles of Accounting 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562210004081101 Sumaiya Bint Kalameah BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562210004081101 Sumaiya Bint Kalameah BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081101 Sumaiya Bint Kalameah BBA ACC-225 Cost Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081101 Sumaiya Bint Kalameah BBA STA-231 Business Statistics-2 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081102 Shormi Roy BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081102 Shormi Roy BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562210004081102 Shormi Roy BBA ACC-225 Cost Accounting 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562210004081102 Shormi Roy BBA STA-231 Business Statistics-2 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562210004081102 Shormi Roy BBA BUS-315 Taxation in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA ACC-225 Cost Accounting 3.00 3.00 A+ 4,00 MakeUp_MS
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA BUS-315 Taxation in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA MGT-325 Production and Operations Management 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562210004081103 Julfa Begom BBA MAT-211 Mathematics for Business Decisions 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562210004081105 Ayesha Begum BBA HRM-421 Career Management 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081105 Ayesha Begum BBA HRM-423 Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562210004081105 Ayesha Begum BBA HRM-425 International Human Resource Management 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
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562210004081105
562210004081105
562210004081105
562210004081105
562210004081106
562210004081106
562210004081106
562210004081106
562210004081106
562210004081106
562210004081106
562220004081001
562220004081001
562220004081001
562220004081001
562220004081001
562220004081006
562220004081006
562220004081006
562220004081006
562220004081006
562220004081009
562220004081009
562220004081009
562220004081009
562220004081009
562220004081010
562220004081010
562220004081010
562220004081010
562220004081010
562220004081011

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Name

Ayesha Begum

Ayesha Begum

Ayesha Begum

Ayesha Begum
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Md.Mahmudur Rashid Koyes
Furkan Hossain Chowdhury
Furkan Hossain Chowdhury
Furkan Hossain Chowdhury
Furkan Hossain Chowdhury
Furkan Hossain Chowdhury
Nusrat Begum Farjana
Nusrat Begum Farjana
Nusrat Begum Farjana
Nusrat Begum Farjana
Nusrat Begum Farjana
Md.Tahmin Hasan
Md.Tahmin Hasan
Md.Tahmin Hasan
Md.Tahmin Hasan
Md.Tahmin Hasan

Mahtab Rahman

Mahtab Rahman

Mahtab Rahman

Mahtab Rahman

Mahtab Rahman

Hadi Muhammad Abdullah
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

HRM-429
BUS-337
HRM-411
HRM-413
HRM-421
HRM-423
HRM-425
HRM-429
BUS-337
HRM-411
HRM-413
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
MAT-137

Course Title

Human Resource Planning and Control
Business Research Methods

Strategic Human Resource Management
Training and Development Management
Career Management

Human Resource Practices in Bangladesh

International Human Resource Management

Human Resource Planning and Control
Business Research Methods

Strategic Human Resource Management
Training and Development Management
Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Basic Mathematics

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade
B
C+
A-

B
B+
B-

B+
B+
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g

Grade Remarks_

Point

3.00
2.50
3.50
3.00
3.25
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.00
2.50
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.75
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.25
2.00
0.00
2.25
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
3.25

Exam

MakeUp_MS

MakeUp_MS,

MakeUp_MS,
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS,
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562220004081011
562220004081011
562220004081011
562220004081011
562220004081012
562220004081012
562220004081012
562220004081012
562220004081012
562220004081015
562220004081015
562220004081015
562220004081015
562220004081015
562220004081016
562220004081016
562220004081016
562220004081016
562220004081016
562220004081019
562220004081019
562220004081019
562220004081019
562220004081019
562220004081021
562220004081021
562220004081021
562220004081021
562220004081021
562220004081022
562220004081022
562220004081022
562220004081022
562220004081022

Name

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Program

Hadi Muhammad Abdullah BBA
Hadi Muhammad Abdullah BBA
Hadi Muhammad Abdullah BBA
Hadi Muhammad Abdullah BBA

Ezaz Hasan Khan
Ezaz Hasan Khan
Ezaz Hasan Khan
Ezaz Hasan Khan
Ezaz Hasan Khan
Shakhawat Hossain
Shakhawat Hossain
Shakhawat Hossain
Shakhawat Hossain
Shakhawat Hossain
Saleha Begum
Saleha Begum
Saleha Begum
Saleha Begum
Saleha Begum
Tanjina Ali

Tanjina Ali

Tanjina Ali

Tanjina Ali

Tanjina Ali

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Esrath Chowdhury Fayzah BBA
Esrath Chowdhury Fayzah BBA
Esrath Chowdhury Fayzah BBA
Esrath Chowdhury Fayzah BBA
Esrath Chowdhury Fayzah BBA

Jannat Ara Eva
Jannat Ara Eva
Jannat Ara Eva
Jannat Ara Eva
Jannat Ara Eva
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BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

FIN-125

ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
FIN-125

ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125

ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125

MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125

ENG-127
FIN-125

ENG-127
UGE-135
MAT-137
MKT-133
MAT-137
FIN-125

ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135

Course Title

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Marketing

Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade
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Grade Remarks_

Point

2.00
3.25
2.75
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
2.25
2.50
2.25
3.25
2.75
3.25
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
4.00
2.75
2.75
2.50
3.50

Exam

MakeUp_SF
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NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Letter Grade Remarks_

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr .
Grade Point Exam
562220004081023 Kamran Ahmed BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081023 Kamran Ahmed BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562220004081023 Kamran Ahmed BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081023 Kamran Ahmed BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081023 Kamran Ahmed BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081024 Farzana Islam Jhinuk BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081024 Farzana Islam Jhinuk BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562220004081024 Farzana Islam Jhinuk BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081024 Farzana Islam Jhinuk BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562220004081024 Farzana Islam Jhinuk BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081026 Arifur Islam Himel BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562220004081026 Arifur Islam Himel BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562220004081026 Arifur Islam Himel BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562220004081026 Arifur Islam Himel BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081026 Arifur Islam Himel BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562220004081027 Sintiya Aktar BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562220004081027 Sintiya Aktar BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562220004081027 Sintiya Aktar BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562220004081027 Sintiya Aktar BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081027 Sintiya Aktar BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081028 Mosammat Anika Begum BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081028 Mosammat Anika Begum BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081028 Mosammat Anika Begum BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081028 Mosammat Anika Begum BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562220004081028 Mosammat Anika Begum BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081029 Shantona Akther Popy BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562220004081029 Shantona Akther Popy BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081029 Shantona Akther Popy BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562220004081029 Shantona Akther Popy BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081029 Shantona Akther Popy BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081030 Fateha Amrin Naiha BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081030 Fateha Amrin Naiha BBA FIN-125 Principles of Business Finance 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562220004081030 Fateha Amrin Naiha BBA ENG-127 Functional English- 1 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562220004081030 Fateha Amrin Naiha BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
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562220004081030
562220004081031
562220004081031
562220004081031
562220004081031
562220004081031
562220004081033
562220004081033
562220004081033
562220004081033
562220004081033
562220004081035
562220004081035
562220004081035
562220004081035
562220004081035
562220004081037
562220004081037
562220004081037
562220004081037
562220004081037
562220004081039
562220004081039
562220004081039
562220004081039
562220004081039
562220004081040
562220004081040
562220004081040
562220004081040
562220004081040
562220004081041
562220004081041
562220004081041

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Program

Name
Fateha Amrin Naiha BBA
Sazidur Rahman BBA
Sazidur Rahman BBA
Sazidur Rahman BBA
Sazidur Rahman BBA
Sazidur Rahman BBA
Tashfia Chowdhury BBA
Tashfia Chowdhury BBA
Tashfia Chowdhury BBA
Tashfia Chowdhury BBA
Tashfia Chowdhury BBA
Tanni Begum Tamanna BBA
Tanni Begum Tamanna BBA
Tanni Begum Tamanna BBA
Tanni Begum Tamanna BBA
Tanni Begum Tamanna BBA
Sharmin Akter BBA
Sharmin Akter BBA
Sharmin Akter BBA
Sharmin Akter BBA
Sharmin Akter BBA
Mst.Nusrat Jahan Ferdus BBA
Mst.Nusrat Jahan Ferdus BBA
Mst.Nusrat Jahan Ferdus BBA
Mst.Nusrat Jahan Ferdus BBA
Mst.Nusrat Jahan Ferdus BBA
Shakib Ahmed BBA
Shakib Ahmed BBA
Shakib Ahmed BBA
Shakib Ahmed BBA
Shakib Ahmed BBA
Farhana Begum BBA
Farhana Begum BBA
Farhana Begum BBA
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Course Code

UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133
UGE-135
MAT-137
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
FIN-125
ENG-127
MKT-133

Course Title

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Industrial Sociology and Psychology
Basic Mathematics

Introduction to Business

Principles of Management
Principles of Accounting
Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Principles of Business Finance
Functional English- 1

Principles of Marketing

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
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NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr St Gra!de LEIEL O
Grade Point Exam

562220004081041 Farhana Begum BBA UGE-135 Industrial Sociology and Psychology 3.00 3.00 C 2.25 MakeUp_MS
562220004081041 Farhana Begum BBA MAT-137 Basic Mathematics 3.00 3.00 D 2.00 MakeUp_MS
562220004081042 Mst. Toma Akter BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081042 Mst. Toma Akter BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562220004081042 Mst. Toma Akter BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081042 Mst. Toma Akter BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562220004081042 Mst. Toma Akter BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562220004081043 Ananta paul Prapta BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562220004081043 Ananta paul Prapta BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562220004081043 Ananta paul Prapta BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562220004081043 Ananta paul Prapta BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562220004081043 Ananta paul Prapta BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA MKT-133 Principles of Marketing 3.00 0.00 F 0.00 MakeUp_MS
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA ACC-225 Cost Accounting 3.00 0.00 F 0.00 MakeUp_MS
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA ACC-215 Intermediate Accounting 3.00 0.00 F 0.00 MakeUp_MS
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA ECO-221 Macroeconomics 3.00 3.00 B 3.00 MakeUp_MS
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA UGE-223 Ecology and Environment 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50 MakeUp_MS
562220004081202 Tangena Akther Akhee BBA STA-227 Business Statistics-1 3.00 0.00 F 0.00 MakeUp_MS
562310004081001 Shah Sumaia Akther Samia BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562310004081001 Shah Sumaia Akther Samia BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081001 Shah Sumaia Akther Samia BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562310004081001 Shah Sumaia Akther Samia BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562310004081001 Shah Sumaia Akther Samia BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081002 Farhin Thanha Chowdhury BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081002 Farhin Thanha Chowdhury BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081002 Farhin Thanha Chowdhury BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562310004081002 Farhin Thanha Chowdhury BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 C 2.25
562310004081002 Farhin Thanha Chowdhury BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562310004081003 Syed Ali Ismail Shafayet BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562310004081003 Syed Ali Ismail Shafayet BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081003 Syed Ali Ismail Shafayet BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562310004081003 Syed Ali Ismail Shafayet BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562310004081003 Syed Ali Ismail Shafayet BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081004 Md. Moynul Islam BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 C 2.25 MakeUp_MS
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562310004081004
562310004081004
562310004081004
562310004081004
562310004081005
562310004081005
562310004081005
562310004081005
562310004081005
562310004081006
562310004081006
562310004081006
562310004081006
562310004081006
562310004081007
562310004081007
562310004081007
562310004081007
562310004081007
562310004081008
562310004081008
562310004081008
562310004081008
562310004081008
562310004081009
562310004081009
562310004081009
562310004081009
562310004081009
562310004081010
562310004081010
562310004081010
562310004081010
562310004081010

Name

Md. Moynul Islam
Md. Moynul Islam
Md. Moynul Islam
Md. Moynul Islam
Rabeya Sultana Koli
Rabeya Sultana Koli
Rabeya Sultana Koli
Rabeya Sultana Koli
Rabeya Sultana Koli
Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam
Umama Akter
Umama Akter
Umama Akter
Umama Akter
Umama Akter
Nourin Begum
Nourin Begum
Nourin Begum
Nourin Begum
Nourin Begum
Shazida Khanom
Shazida Khanom
Shazida Khanom
Shazida Khanom
Shazida Khanom

Md. Mahmud Alam Khan BBA
Md. Mahmud Alam Khan BBA
Md. Mahmud Alam Khan BBA
Md. Mahmud Alam Khan BBA
Md. Mahmud Alam Khan BBA
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NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Program Course Code Course Title
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management
BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management
BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management
BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting
BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English
BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business
BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management
BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting
BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application

Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English

BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Letter
Grade

D
C
D
D
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Grade Remarks_

Point

2.00
2.25
2.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.75
2.00
3.25
3.75
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
3.75
3.00
2.75
3.75
3.50
3.00
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.25
3.00
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NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Student ID Name Program Course Code Course Title Credit Ecr St Gra!de LEIEL O
Grade Point Exam
562310004081011 Rafia Tasnim BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081011 Rafia Tasnim BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081011 Rafia Tasnim BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562310004081011 Rafia Tasnim BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562310004081011 Rafia Tasnim BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081012 Mst. Khadiza Ferdous Sadika BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562310004081012 Mst. Khadiza Ferdous Sadika BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562310004081012 Mst. Khadiza Ferdous Sadika BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562310004081012 Mst. Khadiza Ferdous Sadika BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A- 3.50
562310004081012 Mst. Khadiza Ferdous Sadika BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081013 Jannatul Ferdouse Orpa BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081013 Jannatul Ferdouse Orpa BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562310004081013 Jannatul Ferdouse Orpa BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 B 3.00
562310004081013 Jannatul Ferdouse Orpa BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 B- 2.75
562310004081013 Jannatul Ferdouse Orpa BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562310004081015 Salman Ahmed BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562310004081015 Salman Ahmed BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562310004081015 Salman Ahmed BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562310004081015 Salman Ahmed BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562310004081015 Salman Ahmed BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
562310004081016 Sharika Taima BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562310004081016 Sharika Taima BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081016 Sharika Taima BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 B+ 3.25
562310004081016 Sharika Taima BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 A 3.75
562310004081016 Sharika Taima BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 A+ 4.00
562310004081017 Olidur Rahman Chowdhury  BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081017 Olidur Rahman Chowdhury  BBA BUS-0413 1112 Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081017 Olidur Rahman Chowdhury  BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081017 Olidur Rahman Chowdhury  BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081017 Olidur Rahman Chowdhury  BBA ENG-0232 1101 Advanced Functional English 3.00 3.00 C+ 2.50
562310004081018 Saif Ahmed BBA BUS-0419 1111 Introduction to Business 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081018 Saif Ahmed BBA BUS-0413 1112  Principles of Management 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081018 Saif Ahmed BBA BUS-0411 1113 Principles of Accounting 3.00 3.00 D 2.00
562310004081018 Saif Ahmed BBA CSE-0613 1101  Introduction to Computer Application 3.00 0.00 F 0.00
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562310004081018
562310004081019
562310004081019
562310004081019
562310004081019
562310004081019
562310004081020
562310004081020
562310004081020
562310004081020
562310004081020
562310004081021
562310004081021
562310004081021
562310004081021
562310004081021
562310004081022
562310004081022
562310004081022
562310004081022
562310004081022
562310004081023
562310004081023
562310004081023
562310004081023
562310004081023
562310004081024
562310004081024
562310004081024
562310004081024
562310004081024
562310004081025
562310004081025
562310004081025

NORTH EAST UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Program

Name
Saif Ahmed BBA
Meherajul Islam Probin BBA
Meherajul Islam Probin BBA
Meherajul Islam Probin BBA
Meherajul Islam Probin BBA
Meherajul Islam Probin BBA
Tanimur Riaz BBA
Tanimur Riaz BBA
Tanimur Riaz BBA
Tanimur Riaz BBA
Tanimur Riaz BBA
Muhsana Akter Hujaifa BBA
Muhsana Akter Hujaifa BBA
Muhsana Akter Hujaifa BBA
Muhsana Akter Hujaifa BBA
Muhsana Akter Hujaifa BBA
Imad Uddin BBA
Imad Uddin BBA
Imad Uddin BBA
Imad Uddin BBA
Imad Uddin BBA
Abdul Aziz BBA
Abdul Aziz BBA
Abdul Aziz BBA
Abdul Aziz BBA
Abdul Aziz BBA
Ruhul Amin Tufayel BBA
Ruhul Amin Tufayel BBA
Ruhul Amin Tufayel BBA
Ruhul Amin Tufayel BBA
Ruhul Amin Tufayel BBA
Mamun Ahmad BBA
Mamun Ahmad BBA
Mamun Ahmad BBA
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Course Code

ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101

Course Title

Advanced Functional English
Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management
Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Letter
Grade

C
F
F
F
F
F
B+
A+

A+
A+

(o]
+

OO OO0 ™

® wowo
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Grade Remarks_

Point

2.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.25
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
2.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Exam

MakeUp_MS
MakeUp_MS
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562310004081025
562310004081025
562310004081028
562310004081028
562310004081028
562310004081028
562310004081028
562310004081029
562310004081029
562310004081029
562310004081029
562310004081029
562310004081030
562310004081030
562310004081030
562310004081030
562310004081030
562310004081031
562310004081031
562310004081031
562310004081031
562310004081031
562310004081032
562310004081032
562310004081032
562310004081032
562310004081032
562310004081033
562310004081033
562310004081033
562310004081033
562310004081033
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Semester Result: Spring-2023
Program Name: BBA

Name

Mamun Ahmad

Mamun Ahmad

Ahbabur Rahman Tahmid
Ahbabur Rahman Tahmid
Ahbabur Rahman Tahmid
Ahbabur Rahman Tahmid
Ahbabur Rahman Tahmid
Jannatul Ferdous Lima
Jannatul Ferdous Lima
Jannatul Ferdous Lima
Jannatul Ferdous Lima
Jannatul Ferdous Lima
Surojit Kapali

Surojit Kapali

Surojit Kapali

Surojit Kapali

Surojit Kapali

Torikul Islam

Torikul Islam

Torikul Islam

Torikul Islam

Torikul Islam

Md Abdullah Al Saeed
Md Abdullah Al Saeed
Md Abdullah Al Saeed
Md Abdullah Al Saeed
Md Abdullah Al Saeed
Nahida Akther Akhonjee
Nahida Akther Akhonjee
Nahida Akther Akhonjee
Nahida Akther Akhonjee
Nahida Akther Akhonjee
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Program

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

Course Code

ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0413 1112
BUS-0411 1113
CSE-0613 1101
ENG-0232 1101
BUS-0419 1111

Course Title

Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management
Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Principles of Management

Principles of Accounting

Introduction to Computer Application
Advanced Functional English
Introduction to Business

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Ecr

0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

Letter
Grade

MmO MmMOO0O™m T OOO0OO0O0Om

Grade Remarks_

Point

0.00
0.00
3.75
2.75
2.00
2.75
3.00
3.75
3.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.25
0.00

Exam

MakeUp_SF
MakeUp_SF
MakeUp_SF
MakeUp_SF
MakeUp_SF
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